Position

Finance Director
Accounting Tech llI
Accounting Tech llI

Accountant

Other Positions Held City

Orinda
Orinda
Orinda
Orinda

Department

Finance
Finance
Finance

Finance

Total Wages

$150,398
$65,973
$65,894
$59,021

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$20,399
$33,719
$19,650

$7,643



