Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Finance Director		Orinda	Finance	\$150,398	\$20,399
Accounting Tech III		Orinda	Finance	\$65,973	\$33,719
Accounting Tech III		Orinda	Finance	\$65,894	\$19,650
Accountant		Orinda	Finance	\$59,021	\$7,643